ICEA Communication Division Officers
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1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004

2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016

Tom McLaughlin
T.G. Hardin
T.G. Hardin
T.G. Hardin
Jorg-H Walling
Jorg-H Walling
Jorg-H Walling
Doug Coleman
Doug Coleman
Doug Coleman

John Kincaid
John Kincaid
John Kincaid
Jarrett Shinoski
Jarrett Shinoski
Jarrett Shinoski
Jim Ryan

Jim Ryan

Jim Ryan
Robert Gould
Robert Gould
Robert Gould

Tom McLaughlin
M.D. Ashby

M.D. Ashby

K. Owen

Doug Coleman
Doug Coleman
Ray Lovie

Ray Lovie

Ray Lovie

Jack Rosko

Don Taylor

Don Taylor

Don Taylor

David Baker
David Baker
Patrick VanVickle
Patrick VanVickle
Patrick VanVickle
Robert Gould
Jim Register

Jim Register

Jim Register

Gerald Dorna
Gerald Dorna
Gerald Dorna
Don Taylor
Gerald Dorna
Mike Kinard
Mike Kinard
Mike Kinard
Gerald Dorna
David Hessong
David Hessong
Peter Fraley
Patrick VanVickle
Patrick VanVickle
Patrick VanVickle
Patrick VanVickle



